Public pools
Engineering and
manufacturing the most
reliable pool filters since 1970
Why should you choose CALPLAS® ?
     EXPERTS SINCE 1970
•	 CALPLAS® has been selling the most
reliable filters worldwide for nearly 50

/P
 S
ER
IE
S
MEDIA BED HEIGHT : 1200 mm
                               See more at www.calplas.com
Model Diameter Height Lateral
manhole
Surface
filtrant
Quantity AFM® /
Sand
Nº Bags
25Kg
DCH/P-415 415mm 1751 mm 305 mm 0,12 m² 175 / 230 Kg 7 / 10
DCH/P-460 460 mm 1762 mm 305 mm 0,16 m² 225 / 285 Kg 9 / 12
DCH/P-520 520 mm 1782 mm 305 mm 0,20 m²  300  / 365 Kg 12 / 15
DCH/P-640 640 mm 1836 mm 355 mm 0,30 m² 450 / 555 Kg 18 / 23
DCH/P-720 720 mm 1985 mm 355 mm 0,40 m² 575 / 710 Kg 23 / 29
DCH/P-840 840 mm 2070 mm 355 mm 0,52 m² 750 / 940 Kg 30 / 38
DCH/P-960 960 mm 2138 mm 420 mm 0,70 m² 1000 / 1265 Kg 40 / 51
DCH/P-1010 1010 mm 2000 mm 420 mm 0,80 m² 1125 / 1395 Kg 45 / 56
DCH/P-1260 1260 mm 2070 mm 420 mm 1,20 m² 1750 / 1820 Kg 70 / 73
D
PS
 4
20
 S
ER
IE
S
Model Diameter Height Lateral
manhole
Surface
filtrant
Quantity Sand /
AFM
Nº Bags
25Kg
DPS/420-1010 1010 mm 2160 mm 420 mm 0,80 m² 1125 / 1395 Kg 45 / 56
DPS/420-1160 1160 mm 2265 mm 420 mm 1,01 m² 1450 / 1825 Kg  58 / 73
DPS/420-1260 1260 mm 2305 mm 420 mm 1,20 m² 1750 / 2175 Kg 70 / 87
DPS-/4201440 1440 mm 2380 mm 420 mm 1,60 m² 2225 / 2790 Kg 89 / 112
DPS/420-1640 1640 mm 2500 mm 420 mm 2,05 m² 2925 / 3665 Kg 117 /147
DPS/420-1840 1840 mm 2560 mm 420 mm 2,57 m² 3625 / 4530 Kg 145 / 182
DPS/420-2040 2040 mm 2660 mm 420 mm 3,17 m² 4575 / 5710 Kg 183 / 229
DPS/420-2210 2210 mm 2840 mm 420 mm 3,50 m² 5475 / 6840 Kg 219 / 274
DPS/420-2340 2340 mm 2850 mm 420 mm 4,20 m² 5850 / 7315 Kg 234 / 293
DPS/420-2550 2550 mm 2920 mm 420 mm 4,90 m² 7075 / 8835 Kg 283 / 354
DPS/420-2800 2800 mm 3040 mm 420 mm 6,00 m² 8600 / 10755 Kg 344 / 431
DPS/420-3000 3000 mm 3070 mm 420 mm 7,07 m² 9500 / 11890 Kg 380 / 476
MEDIA BED HEIGHT : 1200 mm
                               See more at www.calplas.com
YOUR COMPETENT PARTNER :
WWW.CALPLAS.COM PROUD TO BE THE BEST